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Bergakungen 2018 - 17/6

m—nnnnunlmmmmmmmmm

3/3/3/3/3/3/4/3 3|3

1 | Henrik Niemi 5 2,3 4/3|3 4,3 3|3

2 | Calle Fredin 4 24 3/ 4/4/4/3/2 2 3|43, 3/3|4,3)|3 )| +2| 58
3 Daniel Karlsson 414 3/ 3|23 4|4 3 4 3 /5|3 33|33 4 45| 61
4 | Simon Stromberg 413|/5 4/3|5/4/3|3/3(3/4,3|/4,3/4,3|3| +8 | 64

Motion
! Kristoffer Eriksson !!!!!!’!!!!!!!’!E!EE

2 | Anders Nilsson 4 34 3/2|(3/4/3/3 3 35|35 7|3|43|+9 | 65
3 | Niklas Bengtson 5/3/3/3/4/4 6 4(2|/3/4 5|4 4|4 |36 2 +13| 69
4 | Christoffer Ersenius |5 3 /4 5 3 '5 3 4 4 3|3 |5 |3 |3/5 3|5 4 +14 70
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Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

44129 3.6 35

18

1
2
5
1

14 | 13
4 |5
32
1|1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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